FRIDAY 21.2.2020 RINK 2

SPRINGS B GIRLS 2010

12:00:00
12:04:30
12:08:30
12:16:30
12:20:30
12:24:30
12:28:30
12:32:30
12:36:30
12:41:00
12:45:00
12:49:00
12:53:00
12:57:00
13:01:00
13:05:00
13:09:00
13:13:00
13:17:30
13:21:30
13:25:30
13:29:30
13:33:30
13:37:30
13:41:30
13:45:30
13:49:30

12:04:00
12:08:30
12:12:30
12:20:30
12:24:30
12:28:30
12:32:30
12:36:30
12:40:30
12:45:00
12:49:00
12:53:00
12:57:00
13:01:00
13:05:00
13:09:00
13:13:00
13:17:00
13:21:30
13:25:30
13:29:30
13:33:30
13:37:30
13:41:30
13:45:30
13:49:30
14:09:30

SPRINGS B GIRLS 2008

14:09:00
14:13:30
14:17:30
14:25:30
14:29:30
14:33:30

14:13:00
14:17:30
14:21:30
14:29:30
14:33:30
14:37:30

Warm-up Group 1

N o BN

8

Venla PENTIKAINEN
Usva HELMINEN
HedaHJODE
Emma KUUSIKOSKI
Daniela VIRTANEN
Kiira KOSKINEN

Kia HUTRI

Mila RUOKOSTENPOHJA

Warm-up Group 2

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Caoilfhionn KAVANAGH

Ellen FALDT
Aleksandra KULAY
Helmi TUOVINEN
Enna RUSILA
Milda VARTIAINEN
Minea KEMELL
Nella HEIKKINEN

Warm-up Group 3

17
18
19
20
21
23
24
25

Aino SANTAHARJU
Janika NESTEROVA
Minea MONTONEN
Emmi MUSTONEN
Kaisla SIIVONEN
Inka TURPEINEN
Julia SIIRA

Olga NORRI

Ice Resurfacing

Warm-up Group 1

N O b W R

Anna EVSTAFYEVA

Emilia LEHTOSALO
.

Hilla RIITAHAARA

Kerttu LEHTONEN

Ava KOIVU

STR
TL

KaTa
Koove
SalPa
VTL
LTL

RTL
EVT
ETK
SaTu
LTL
LTL
WTLS
ETK

TapTL
Koove
TapTL
Eslt
Eslt
JyTLS
LTL
TapTL

SalPa
HyTL

SCT
RTL
VTL

FIN
FIN

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
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14:37:30
14:42:00
14:46:00
14:50:00
14:54.00
14:58:00
15:02:00
15:06:00
15:10:30
15:14:30
15:18:30
15:22:30
15:26:30
15:30:30
15:34:30
15:39:00
15:43:00
15:47:00
15:51:00
15:55:00
15:59:00
16:03:00
16:07:00

14:41:30
14:46:00
14:50:00
14:54:00
14:58:00
15:02:00
15:06:00
15:10:00
15:14:30
15:18:30
15:22:30
15:26:30
15:30:30
15:34:30
15:38:30
15:43:00
15:47:00
15:51:00
15:55:00
15:59:00
16:03:00
16:07:00
16:22:00

DEBS A FREE SKATING

16:22:00
16:27:30
16:32:00
16:36:30
16:41:00
16:45:30
16:50:00
16:54:30
17:00:00
17:04:30
17:09:00
17:13:30
17:18:00
17:22:30
17:27:00
17:32:30
17:37:00
17:41:30

16:27:00
16:32:00
16:36:30
16:41:00
16:45:30
16:50:00
16:54:30
16:59:30
17:04:30
17:09:00
17:13:30
17:18:00
17:22:30
17:27:00
17:32:00
17:37:00
17:41:30
17:46:00

Warm-up Group 2

8
9
10
11
12
13

Sara VIEREMA
Fiona POIKONEN
Melissa TANNINEN
Nelli MANNERMAA
Ciia RAITIO

Wiola PULLI

Warm-up Group 3

15
16
17
18
19
20

Siiri SOINI

Sara JANSSON

Aamu HELMINEN
Jenna LOMAN
Helmiina VARTIAINEN
Mila KEMPINEN

Warm-up Group 4

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Silja VALTOLA

Mia PIIRONEN

Alma SOYRI

Tessa MIKKONEN
Vanessa PAKARINEN
Mimosa LAHTEENMAKI
Ella LAHTI

Ice Resurfacing

Warm-up Group 1

w N RN

4

Romulus PELTONEN
Severi VARPIO

Siiri PAKARINEN
Siiri TAMMISTO
Adabella PIETILA
Enniina PAAVOLA

Warm-up Group 2

5
6
7
8
9

10

Vilma SUHONEN

Telma HUOPAINEN

Nita ARTIMO

Lilja BERG

Roosa RONKAINEN

Krista RUOKOSTENPOHJA

Warm-up Group 3

11
12
13

Sanni KAUPPINEN
Lotta TERHO
Ada LAURILA

PoriT
SCT
KTL
EVT
SCT
RTL

Koove
HTK
TL
EVT
VarTa
MTK

ML
HeiTa
HTK
VTL
VarTa
Koove
SalPa

KelS
VG-62
JoKa
MIT
KK

TL

VG-62
SaTu
STR
VTL
WTLS
LTL

Koove
TRT
RauTL
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17:46:00
17:50:30
17:55:00
17:59:30
18:04:00
18:09:30
18:14:00
18:23:00
18:27:30
18:32:00
18:36:30
18:41:00

17:50:30
17:55:00
17:59:30
18:04:00
18:09:00
18:14:00
18:18:30
18:27:30
18:32:00
18:36:30
18:41:00
18:51:00

14
15
16
17

Meea MANNIKKO
Meeri KAARIAINEN
lida TIKKAKOSKI
Emilia AHOLA

Warm-up Group 4

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Minea KISKOLA
Aada KORHONEN
Karina-HNNGS

Maisa HAKKINEN
Josefiina VAPALAHTI
Petra LAHTI
Josefiina LANSIO

Ice Resurfacing

JTL
TTK
JyTLS
KTL

PoriT
ML

UpTL
KoTa
MTK

HTL

NOVICE B GIRLS BORN 6/2006 OR EARLIER FREE SKATING

18:51:00
18:56:30
19:01:00
19:05:30
19:10:00
19:14:30
19:19:00
19:23:30
19:28:00
19:33:30
19:38:00
19:42:30
19:47:00
19:51:30
19:56:00
20:00:30
20:05:00
20:10:30
20:15:00
20:19:30
20:24:00
20:28:30
20:33:00
20:37:30
20:42:00
20:46:30

18:56:00
19:01:00
19:05:30
19:10:00
19:14:30
19:19:00
19:23:30
19:28:00
19:33:00
19:38:00
19:42:30
19:47:00
19:51:30
19:56:00
20:00:30
20:05:00
20:10:00
20:15:00
20:19:30
20:24:00
20:28:30
20:33:00
20:37:30
20:42:00
20:46:30
20:56:30

Warm-up Group 1

N oo o A WN R

Sonja ILVONEN

Venla TSUPARI

Filippa KOKKI
Veera-Lotta KAUNISTO
Nella MAKELA

Cilla LAINE

Nelli NIEMI

Warm-up Group 2

8

9

10
11
12
13
14

Hilla KANGAS

Ella LINKOVA
Neea KIVINIEMI
Anni KORIN

Vilma PIIPPONEN
Viivi KOIVULA
Maria OINAANOJA

Warm-up Group 3

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Emilia UTRIAINEN

Maria OIKARI

Kira RANTASALO

Lili KOTAMAKI
Sarah-Charlotta NYSTROM
Tara RAATIKAINEN

Alisa SAVOLAINEN
Sofianna SALONEN

Ice Resurfacing

TL
EVT
VarTa
PoriT
SeiTL
PTL
KKIT

SeiTL
HL
Varal
UpTL
SalPa
HTK

Koove

LTL
KaTa
VG-62
JTL

RauTL
VG-62
TRT
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ADULTS ARTISTIC BRONZE

21:00:00
21:05:30
21:08:30
21:11:30
21:14:30
21:17:30
21:20:30
21:26:00
21:29:00
21:32:00
21:35:00
21:38:00

ADULTS ARTISTIC SILVER

21:41:00
21:46:30
21:48:01
21:49:32
21:51:03
21:52:34
21:54:05

21:05:00
21:08:30
21:11:30
21:14:30
21:17:30
21:20:30
21:25:30
21:29:00
21:32:00
21:35:00
21:38:00
21:41:00

21:46:00
21:48:01
21:49:32
21:51:03
21:52:34
21:54:05
21:55:36

Warm-up Group 1

aua A W N

Tuula llImorinne
Helena Taponen
Elina Nygren
Pirjo Aho

Riikka Nummi

Warm-up Group 2

6
7
8
9
10

Minna Lahti

Carmen Ruiz Rubio
Jacqueline Marie Torres
Alejandra Mena Jimenez

Kristina Badanicova

Warm-up Group 1

O U B~ W N P

Andras Neiser
Johanna Immonen
Claudia Olivieri
Elena Chechulina
Agnes Lindinger

Irina Yakutova
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